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10/31/2016

c/o Canyon Pacific Management
850 Powell Street
San Francisco  California  94107

          Oct 2016
      Operating

       Oct 2016
       Reserves

       Oct 2016
     Litigation

       Oct 2016
          Other           Total

***ASSETS***
Cash & Equivalents

10000 Operating Cash in Bank 158,594.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 158,594.89 
11000 Reserve Cash in Bank 0.00 143,781.22 0.00 0.00 143,781.22 
11010 Reserve Cash in Bank-2 0.00 300,398.06 0.00 0.00 300,398.06 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Totall Cash Equivalents 158,594.89 444,179.28 0.00 0.00 602,774.17 

 Accounts Receivable
12000 Assessment/Dues Receivables 4,971.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,971.47 
12080 Allowance for bad debts (3,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,000.00)
12170 A/R - Due from Reserve Account 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total  Accounts Receivable 2,971.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,971.47 

 Prepaid Expenses
15000 Prepaid Insurance - Gen. Liab. 10,951.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,951.43 
15040 Prepaid Insurance - D & O, E&O, EPLI 24,086.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,086.00 
15050 Prepaid Insurance - Worker's Comp 516.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516.00 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total  Prepaid Expenses 35,553.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,553.43 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ASSETS 197,119.79 444,179.28 0.00 0.00 641,299.07 

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL ASSETS 197,119.79 444,179.28 0.00 0.00 641,299.07 
––––––––– ––––––––– –––– –––– –––––––––

***LIABILITIES***

LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable

20000 Accounts Payable 22,089.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,089.88 
20020 Prepaid Assessments / Dues 9,650.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,650.69 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total  Accounts Payable 31,740.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,740.57 
Other A/P

22060 A/P Refundable Deposits Rec'd 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 
22180 A/P - Unused Move-in/out fees 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 
24010 A/P - Due to Operating 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Other Accounts Payable 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 

Refunds / Clearing
25000 Move In/Out Fees - Refundable 2,060.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,060.00 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Current - Refunds / Clearing 2,060.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,060.00 

TOTAlL LIABILITIES 34,800.57 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 35,800.57 

***EQUITY***

Retained Earnings Operating 67,409.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,409.96 
Retained Earnings Reserve 0.00 51,085.04 0.00 0.00 51,085.04 

32000 Retained Earnings-Operating (6,674.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (6,674.00)
32010 Past Retained Earnings-Operating 101,583.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 101,583.26 
34000 Retained Earnings-Reserve 0.00 6,674.00 0.00 0.00 6,674.00 



10/31/2016 Francesca Association  Page:   3
12:50 PM Fund Balance Sheet With Reserves

10/31/2016

c/o Canyon Pacific Management
850 Powell Street
San Francisco  California  94107

          Oct 2016
      Operating

       Oct 2016
       Reserves

       Oct 2016
     Litigation

       Oct 2016
          Other           Total

34010 Past Retained Earnings-Reserve 0.00 385,420.24 0.00 0.00 385,420.24 
Total Equity 162,319.22 443,179.28 0.00 0.00 605,498.50 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 197,119.79 444,179.28 0.00 0.00 641,299.07 
––––––––– ––––––––– –––– –––– –––––––––
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10/31/2016

c/o Canyon Pacific Management
850 Powell Street
San Francisco  California  94107

            Oct
      Actual

         Oct
      Budget

           $
    Variance

           %
    Variance

       Y-T-D
      Actual

       Y-T-D
      Budget

           $
    Variance

           %
    Variance

      Annual
      Budget

***REVENUE***

Income
40000 Owner's Assessment / Dues 66,555.36 66,555 0.36 0.00% 665,553.60 665,550 3.60 0.00% 798,664

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Income 66,555.36 66,555 0.36 0.00% 665,553.60 665,550 3.60 0.00% 798,664

Other Income
42020 Late Fees 0.00 0 0.00 0.00% 233.82 0 233.82 0.00% 0
42080 Parking Income 5,880.00 6,003 -123.00 -2.05% 59,151.17 60,030 -878.83 -1.46% 72,030

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Other Income 5,880.00 6,003 -123.00 -2.05% 59,384.99 60,030 -645.01 -1.07% 72,030

Reimbursement Income
44010 Insurance Income -4,000.00 0 -4,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0 0.00 0.00% 0

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Reimbusement Income -4,000.00 0 -4,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0 0.00 0.00% 0

TOTAL REVENUE 68,435.36 72,558 -4,122.64 -5.68% 724,938.59 725,580 -641.41 -0.09% 870,694
–––––––– ––––– –––––––– ––––––– –––––––– –––––– –––––––– –––––– ––––––

***EXPENSE***

Repairs & Maintenance
50030 Appliance R&M 0.00 117 -117.00 100.00% 702.81 1,170 -467.19 39.93% 1,400
50060 Hot Water Heating System 0.00 675 -675.00 100.00% 2,971.21 6,750 -3,778.79 55.98% 8,100
50090 Carpet/Flooring 0.00 83 -83.00 100.00% 0.00 830 -830.00 100.00% 1,000
50120 Electrical Repairs 217.50 58 159.50 -275.00% 480.00 580 -100.00 17.24% 700
50140 Elevator Contract 350.00 350 0.00 0.00% 3,500.00 3,500 0.00 0.00% 4,200
50150 Elevator - R&M 1,730.00 1,500 230.00 -15.33% 10,883.00 15,000 -4,117.00 27.45% 18,000
50180 Fire Alarm Monitoring 285.34 143 142.34 -99.54% 1,426.70 1,430 -3.30 0.23% 1,712
50190 Fire Alarm - R&M 0.00 125 -125.00 100.00% 2,119.90 1,250 869.90 -69.59% 1,500
50200 Fire Escapes/Extinguishers 1,309.23 225 1,084.23 -481.88% 1,852.23 2,250 -397.77 17.68% 2,700
50210 Fire Sprinkler Systems 220.00 1,061 -841.00 79.26% 2,740.00 10,610 -7,870.00 74.18% 12,728
50220 Garage Doors/Gates -2,578.75 248 -2,826.75 999.99% 1,295.00 2,480 -1,185.00 47.78% 2,980
50240 Gen. Bldg. Repairs & Maintenance 4,205.73 1,275 2,930.73 -229.86% 25,451.19 12,750 12,701.19 -99.62% 15,303
50260 Insurance Claim Exp 17,836.30 833 17,003.30 -999.99% 15,336.30 8,330 7,006.30 -84.11% 10,000
50290 Janitorial Service - R & M 0.00 175 -175.00 100.00% 120.00 1,750 -1,630.00 93.14% 2,100
50300 Janitorial Service - Contract 2,778.40 2,702 76.40 -2.83% 26,518.40 27,020 -501.60 1.86% 32,423
50310 Janitorial - Supplies 0.00 183 -183.00 100.00% 964.17 1,830 -865.83 47.31% 2,200
50330 Chimney Flue Cleaning 0.00 83 -83.00 100.00% 0.00 830 -830.00 100.00% 1,000
50370 Landscape - R & M 309.94 196 113.94 -58.13% 2,131.44 1,960 171.44 -8.75% 2,350
50380 Lock & Key 120.00 250 -130.00 52.00% 1,068.34 2,500 -1,431.66 57.27% 3,000
50390 Painting 0.00 500 -500.00 100.00% 200.00 5,000 -4,800.00 96.00% 6,000
50400 Pest Control 110.00 242 -132.00 54.55% 1,100.00 2,420 -1,320.00 54.55% 2,900
50410 Plumbing -3,760.00 2,030 -5,790.00 285.22% 10,489.41 20,300 -9,810.59 48.33% 24,365
50470 Rep & Maint. - Labor 450.00 388 62.00 -15.98% 4,998.13 3,880 1,118.13 -28.82% 4,650
50480 Rep.&Maint.- Supply 0.00 183 -183.00 100.00% 623.63 1,830 -1,206.37 65.92% 2,196
50520 Roof 0.00 42 -42.00 100.00% 0.00 420 -420.00 100.00% 500
50530 Security 29,465.88 15,014 14,451.88 -96.26% 146,905.51 150,140 -3,234.49 2.15% 180,168
50540 Security Device -R&M 0.00 100 -100.00 100.00% 0.00 1,000 -1,000.00 100.00% 1,200
50560 Window Cleaning 0.00 455 -455.00 100.00% 0.00 4,550 -4,550.00 100.00% 5,460
50570 Window & Door Repair 0.00 100 -100.00 100.00% 0.00 1,000 -1,000.00 100.00% 1,200
50580 Misc. Expense -2,626.98 101 -2,727.98 999.99% 960.00 1,010 -50.00 4.95% 1,209

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Repairs & Maintenance 50,422.59 29,437 20,985.59 -71.29% 264,837.37 294,370 -29,532.63 10.03% 353,244

Utilties
54020 Gas 2,206.40 3,750 -1,543.60 41.16% 29,972.41 37,500 -7,527.59 20.07% 45,000
54030 Electricity 2,407.76 2,320 87.76 -3.78% 20,848.14 23,200 -2,351.86 10.14% 27,840
54070 Trash/Hauling 0.00 15 -15.00 100.00% 0.00 150 -150.00 100.00% 180
54080 Scavenger/Refuse/Recycling 1,530.83 3,917 -2,386.17 60.92% 18,380.62 39,170 -20,789.38 53.07% 46,998
54090 Water & Sewer 3,540.43 4,055 -514.57 12.69% 39,877.31 40,550 -672.69 1.66% 48,660
54100 Telephone 0.00 155 -155.00 100.00% 1,467.96 1,550 -82.04 5.29% 1,860
54110 Telephone - Elevator -71.15 77 -148.15 192.40% 680.70 770 -89.30 11.60% 924
54120 Telephone - Entry System 0.00 100 -100.00 100.00% 1,416.72 1,000 416.72 -41.67% 1,200
54130 Telephone - Fire Alarm 0.00 83 -83.00 100.00% 855.94 830 25.94 -3.13% 996

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Utilties 9,614.27 14,472 -4,857.73 33.57% 113,499.80 144,720 -31,220.20 21.57% 173,658

General & Administrative
53070 CPA Services 0.00 290 -290.00 100.00% 2,090.00 2,900 -810.00 27.93% 3,475
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c/o Canyon Pacific Management
850 Powell Street
San Francisco  California  94107

            Oct
      Actual

         Oct
      Budget

           $
    Variance

           %
    Variance

       Y-T-D
      Actual

       Y-T-D
      Budget

           $
    Variance

           %
    Variance

      Annual
      Budget

53110 Project Coordination/Consul.Fees 2,835.00 2,350 485.00 -20.64% 38,684.38 23,500 15,184.38 -64.61% 28,200
53150 Legal 0.00 2,085 -2,085.00 100.00% 9,655.00 20,850 -11,195.00 53.69% 25,020
53190 Memberships/Entertainment 0.00 17 -17.00 100.00% 0.00 170 -170.00 100.00% 205
53200 Professional Service 0.00 500 -500.00 100.00% 0.00 5,000 -5,000.00 100.00% 6,000
53210 Reserve Study 0.00 0 0.00 0.00% 750.00 0 750.00 0.00% 0
53230 Replacement Reserve 14,224.00 14,224 0.00 0.00% 142,240.00 142,240 0.00 0.00% 170,688
53260 Bus. Lic./Permits 0.00 3 -3.00 100.00% 35.00 30 5.00 -16.67% 35
55100 Office Expense 197.28 585 -387.72 66.28% 3,985.17 5,850 -1,864.83 31.88% 7,020
55120 Property Management Fees 4,000.00 4,000 0.00 0.00% 40,000.00 40,000 0.00 0.00% 48,000

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total General & Administrative 21,256.28 24,054 -2,797.72 11.63% 237,439.55 240,540 -3,100.45 1.29% 288,643

Taxes & Insurance
57000 Fran.Tax Board Taxes 0.00 1 -1.00 100.00% 10.00 10 0.00 0.00% 10
57020 Ins.-D&O, E&O, EPLI 0.00 2,030 -2,030.00 100.00% 18,651.74 20,300 -1,648.26 8.12% 24,356
57040 Ins.-Gen.& Liab. 0.00 2,522 -2,522.00 100.00% 22,702.41 25,220 -2,517.59 9.98% 30,260
57060 Ins.-Work. Comp. 0.00 44 -44.00 100.00% 387.76 440 -52.24 11.87% 523

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Tax & Insurance 0.00 4,597 -4,597.00 100.00% 41,751.91 45,970 -4,218.09 9.18% 55,149

TOTAL EXPENSES 81,293.14 72,560 8,733.14 -12.04% 657,528.63 725,600 -68,071.37 9.38% 870,694
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

Net Operating Income -12,857.78 -2 -12,855.78 -999.99% 67,409.96 -20 67,429.96 999.99% 0

RESERVE REVENUE
 Income

45000 Replacement Reserve Funding 14,224.00 14,224 0.00 0.00% 142,240.00 142,240 0.00 0.00% 170,688
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

Total Income 14,224.00 14,224 0.00 0.00% 142,240.00 142,240 0.00 0.00% 170,688

Other Income
46010 Interest Income- Taxable 30.97 0 30.97 0.00% 680.04 0 680.04 0.00% 0

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Other Income 30.97 0 30.97 0.00% 680.04 0 680.04 0.00% 0

Total Reserve Revenue 14,254.97 14,224 30.97 0.22% 142,920.04 142,240 680.04 0.48% 170,688

RESERVE EXPENSE

Repairs & Maintenance
60001 Fire Alarm R & M 550.00 0 550.00 0.00% 5,480.00 0 5,480.00 0.00% 0
60002 Fire Sprinkler System 0.00 0 0.00 0.00% 440.00 0 440.00 0.00% 0
60021 Painting 1,000.00 0 1,000.00 0.00% 84,250.00 0 84,250.00 0.00% 0
60103 General Building Repair 0.00 0 0.00 0.00% 1,665.00 0 1,665.00 0.00% 0

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Repairs & Maintenance 1,550.00 0 1,550.00 0.00% 91,835.00 0 91,835.00 0.00% 0

TOTAL RESERVE EXPENSE 1,550.00 0 1,550.00 0.00% 91,835.00 0 91,835.00 0.00% 0

NET RESERVE REVENUE ( EXPENSE) 12,704.97 14,224 -1,519.03 -10.68% 51,085.04 142,240 -91,154.96 -64.09% 170,688
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

NET INCOME -152.81 14,222 -14,374.81 -101.07% 118,495.00 142,220 -23,725.00 -16.68% 170,688
–––––––– ––––– –––––––– ––––––– –––––––– –––––– –––––––– –––––– ––––––
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10/31/2016

c/o Canyon Pacific Management
850 Powell Street
San Francisco  California  94107

         Jan
      2016

       Feb
      2016

       Mar
      2016

       Apr
      2016

       May
      2016

       Jun
      2016

       Jul
      2016

       Aug
      2016

       Sep
      2016

       Oct
      2016

       Nov
      2016

       Dec
      2016            Actuals

***REVENUE***

Income
40000 Owner's Assessment / Dues 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 0 0 665,554 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Income 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 66,555 0 0 665,554 

Other Income
42020 Late Fees 25 0 0 68 71 0 0 0 71 0 0 0 234 
42080 Parking Income 6,125 6,125 6,125 6,035 5,390 5,831 5,880 5,880 5,880 5,880 0 0 59,151 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Other Income 6,150 6,125 6,125 6,103 5,461 5,831 5,880 5,880 5,951 5,880 0 0 59,385 

Reimbursement Income
44010 Insurance Income 0 0 0 4,000 0 0 0 0 0 (4,000) 0 0 0 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Reimbusement Income 0 0 0 4,000 0 0 0 0 0 (4,000) 0 0 0 

TOTAL REVENUE 72,705 72,680 72,680 76,658 72,016 72,386 72,435 72,435 72,506 68,435 0 0 724,939 
–––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– ––––––– –––––– ––––––– –– –– –––––––

***EXPENSE***

Repairs & Maintenance
50030 Appliance R&M 0 0 0 0 0 365 0 241 97 0 0 0 703 
50060 Hot Water Heating System 931 0 1,275 0 0 435 0 0 330 0 0 0 2,971 
50090 Carpet/Flooring (2,104) 2,104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
50120 Electrical Repairs 0 0 0 0 0 263 0 0 0 218 0 0 480 
50140 Elevator Contract 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 3,500 
50150 Elevator - R&M 0 872 0 1,370 0 1,750 2,051 0 3,110 1,730 0 0 10,883 
50180 Fire Alarm Monitoring 143 143 143 143 143 143 0 143 143 285 0 0 1,427 
50190 Fire Alarm - R&M 0 0 0 1,114 1,006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,120 
50200 Fire Escapes/Extinguishers 0 0 543 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,309 0 0 1,852 
50210 Fire Sprinkler Systems 110 0 0 495 330 1,255 220 0 110 220 0 0 2,740 
50220 Garage Doors/Gates 0 265 0 0 3,079 265 0 265 0 (2,579) 0 0 1,295 
50240 Gen. Bldg. Repairs & Maintenance 0 1,000 870 750 16,626 2,000 0 0 0 4,206 0 0 25,451 
50260 Insurance Claim Exp (2,500) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,836 0 0 15,336 
50290 Janitorial Service - R & M 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 
50300 Janitorial Service - Contract 2,598 2,598 2,598 2,598 2,598 2,598 2,598 2,778 2,778 2,778 0 0 26,518 
50310 Janitorial - Supplies 27 35 409 120 0 35 0 274 65 0 0 0 964 
50370 Landscape - R & M 310 0 310 0 310 310 272 310 0 310 0 0 2,131 
50380 Lock & Key 125 (12) 125 28 0 0 215 372 95 120 0 0 1,068 
50390 Painting 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 
50400 Pest Control 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 0 0 1,100 
50410 Plumbing 0 6,525 0 5,732 0 0 844 1,149 0 (3,760) 0 0 10,489 
50470 Rep & Maint. - Labor 578 376 1,050 505 840 450 675 75 0 450 0 0 4,998 
50480 Rep.&Maint.- Supply 447 5 0 24 0 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 624 
50530 Security 15,055 13,947 14,994 14,390 14,875 14,288 15,124 14,688 78 29,466 0 0 146,906 
50580 Misc. Expense 0 0 0 2,627 960 0 0 0 0 (2,627) 0 0 960 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Repairs & Maintenance 16,300 28,517 22,777 30,355 41,226 24,763 22,458 20,755 7,266 50,423 0 0 264,837 

Utilties
54020 Gas 2,590 5,543 3,467 3,872 3,539 1,401 1,694 3,221 2,440 2,206 0 0 29,972 
54030 Electricity 599 1,984 1,797 1,818 2,074 2,471 2,535 2,661 2,501 2,408 0 0 20,848 
54080 Scavenger/Refuse/Recycling (275) 2,310 4,555 2,278 1,968 1,524 1,428 1,531 1,531 1,531 0 0 18,381 
54090 Water & Sewer 4,140 3,582 3,864 5,182 4,521 3,956 3,391 3,948 3,754 3,540 0 0 39,877 
54100 Telephone 130 136 128 128 128 205 152 152 309 0 0 0 1,468 
54110 Telephone - Elevator 59 59 59 59 59 98 214 71 72 (71) 0 0 681 
54120 Telephone - Entry System 122 122 150 141 141 140 142 140 318 0 0 0 1,417 
54130 Telephone - Fire Alarm 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 176 0 0 0 856 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Utilties 7,451 13,821 14,105 13,563 12,516 9,880 9,640 11,810 11,100 9,614 0 0 113,500 

General & Administrative
53070 CPA Services 0 0 0 2,090 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,090 
53110 Project Coordination/Consul.Fees 1,286 8,129 2,061 7,311 578 4,568 4,988 2,153 4,778 2,835 0 0 38,684 
53150 Legal 0 180 792 2,252 1,411 1,540 739 0 2,741 0 0 0 9,655 
53210 Reserve Study 750 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 750 
53230 Replacement Reserve 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 0 0 142,240 
53260 Bus. Lic./Permits 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 
55080 Bank Service Charges 6 (6) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
55100 Office Expense 433 411 361 667 789 217 521 176 214 197 0 0 3,985 
55120 Property Management Fees 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 0 0 40,000 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total General & Administrative 20,699 26,938 21,438 30,578 21,001 24,548 24,471 20,553 25,956 21,256 0 0 237,440 

Taxes & Insurance
57000 Fran.Tax Board Taxes 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 



10/31/2016 Francesca Association  Page:   7
12:50 PM 12 Month Income Statement Expenses

10/31/2016

c/o Canyon Pacific Management
850 Powell Street
San Francisco  California  94107

         Jan
      2016

       Feb
      2016

       Mar
      2016

       Apr
      2016

       May
      2016

       Jun
      2016

       Jul
      2016

       Aug
      2016

       Sep
      2016

       Oct
      2016

       Nov
      2016

       Dec
      2016            Actuals

57020 Ins.-D&O, E&O, EPLI 2,072 2,072 2,072 2,072 2,072 2,072 2,072 2,072 2,072 0 0 0 18,652 
57040 Ins.-Gen.& Liab. 2,522 2,522 2,522 2,522 2,522 2,522 2,522 2,522 2,522 0 0 0 22,702 
57060 Ins.-Work. Comp. 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 0 0 0 388 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Tax & Insurance 4,638 4,638 4,638 4,638 4,648 4,638 4,638 4,638 4,638 0 0 0 41,752 

TOTAL EXPENSES 49,087 73,914 62,958 79,134 79,391 63,829 61,208 57,755 48,961 81,293 0 0 657,529 
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

Net Operating Income 23,618 (1,234) 9,722 (2,476) (7,375) 8,558 11,228 14,680 23,545 (12,858) 0 0 67,410 

RESERVE REVENUE
 Income

45000 Replacement Reserve Funding 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 0 0 142,240 
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

Total Income 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 14,224 0 0 142,240 

Other Income
46010 Interest Income- Taxable 64 84 45 82 107 67 66 104 30 31 0 0 680 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Other Income 64 84 45 82 107 67 66 104 30 31 0 0 680 

Total Reserve Revenue 14,288 14,308 14,269 14,306 14,331 14,291 14,290 14,328 14,254 14,255 0 0 142,920 

RESERVE EXPENSE

Repairs & Maintenance
60001 Fire Alarm R & M 0 3,720 0 0 0 990 0 220 0 550 0 0 5,480 
60002 Fire Sprinkler System 0 0 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 440 
60021 Painting 0 0 0 0 0 22,500 0 60,750 0 1,000 0 0 84,250 
60103 General Building Repair 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,665 0 0 0 0 0 1,665 
60104 Hot Water Heating Sytem 0 0 5,000 0 0 (5,000) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Repairs & Maintenance 0 3,720 5,440 0 0 18,490 1,665 60,970 0 1,550 0 0 91,835 

TOTAL RESERVE EXPENSE 0 3,720 5,440 0 0 18,490 1,665 60,970 0 1,550 0 0 91,835 

NET RESERVE REVENUE ( EXPENSE) 14,288 10,588 8,829 14,306 14,331 (4,199) 12,625 (46,642) 14,254 12,705 0 0 51,085 
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

NET INCOME 37,906 9,354 18,551 11,831 6,956 4,358 23,853 (31,961) 37,799 (153) 0 0 118,495 
–––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– ––––––– –––––– ––––––– –– –– –––––––
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0850 Francesca Association

10/31/2016
FA

Unit 
Space

R  Sts
Type  

Resident   
Co-Resident

 
CC

  Move In    Move Out
  Description        

Deposit
Date   Amount Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days

FA-0850 - 850 POWELL STREET

0104 01  C Mikhail Golomb, Trustee 12/01/2015 960.00 960.00

0105 01  C Maria Collin 12/01/2015 427.00 427.00

0300 01  C Jay Wiener 12/01/2015 51.92 51.92

0401 01  C Cynthia Molstad 12/01/2015 1,571.19 245.00 245.00 1,081.19

0402 01  C Theofanis Economidis 12/01/2015 245.00 245.00

0500 01  C Peter Jaques 12/01/2015 747.50 747.50

0503 01  C Kwong Kow Kam 12/01/2015 10.00 10.00

0603 01  C Thomas Schaal 12/01/2015 958.86 245.00 245.00 468.86

Entity  Totals Delinquent 4,971.47 0.00 796.92 490.00 3,684.55
                       Prepaids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
                       Net 4,971.47 0.00 796.92 490.00 3,684.55

Net Distribution
AD Disputed Charge 2,134.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,134.50
AP Parking Assessment 2,698.72 0.00 796.92 490.00 1,411.80
LF Late Fees 138.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 138.25
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0850 Francesca Association

10/31/2016
FA

Unit 
Space

R  Sts
Type  

Resident   
Co-Resident

 
CC

  Move In    Move Out
  Description        

Deposit
Date   Amount Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days

FA-0850 - 850 POWELL STREET

0107 01  C Lynn Hilberg 12/01/2015 -898.77 -898.77

0200 01  C Michael Meniktas 12/01/2015 -0.60 -0.60

0202 01  C Nan Lin 12/01/2015 -150.00 -150.00

0205 01  C John Grant 12/01/2015 -682.74 -682.74

0400 01  C Peggy Nathan 12/01/2015 -1,151.75 -1,151.75

0403 02  P  Working Dirt LLC 06/30/2014  06/05/2015 -514.70 -514.70

0501 01  C Paul Enrico Kostadimas 12/01/2015 -30.00 -30.00

0502 01  C Wayne Bennett 12/01/2015 -13.00 -13.00

Richard Schlackman paid cash
to CPM in Jan.

0602 01  C Andy Adrian Rodriguez 12/01/2015 -2,002.59 -2,002.59

0701 01  C Richard Perrillo 12/01/2015 -245.00 -245.00

0702 01  C Mary Ann Collier 12/01/2015 -634.10 -634.10

0902 02  C Christopher Scoggins 09/15/2016 -1,857.45 -1,857.45

0903 01  C Scott Beth 12/01/2015 -1,469.99 -1,469.99

Entity  Totals Delinquent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
                       Prepaids -9,650.69 -7,278.54 -1,857.45 0.00 -514.70
                       Net -9,650.69 -7,278.54 -1,857.45 0.00 -514.70

Net Distribution
AM Monthly Assessment -8,645.99 -6,788.54 -1,857.45 0.00 0.00
AP Parking Assessment -490.00 -490.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BF Balance Forward -514.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 -514.70
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0850 Francesca Association

As of 10/31/2016

Voucher Invoice  
PO Number

Inv Date
PO Date 

GL Date   
Type/Terms

Due Date 
Disc Date

Entity Account Description Inv Amount
  Discount

  Payments
Disc Taken

Balance

$PACGA Pacific Gas & Electric Terms: 00

00009665 991-10/2016 10/09/2016 10/09/2016 10/30/2016 20000 Accounts Payable -18.61 0.00 -18.61
R  00 10/09/2016 9/9~10/7/16 

#99111996657-2
0.00 0.00

Francesca Association 0850 54030 Electricity 9.53 0.00 9.53
Francesca Association 0850 54030 Electricity -28.14 0.00 -28.14

Vendor Totals -18.61 0.00 -18.61
0.00

$RGG Recology Golden Gate Terms: 00

00011147 51473148 10/20/2016 10/20/2016 10/31/2016 20000 Accounts Payable 1,530.83 0.00 1,530.83
P  00 10/20/2016 Oct. Service 

#010214692
0.00 0.00

Francesca Association 0850 54080 Scavenger/refuse/recyc
ling

1,530.83 0.00 1,530.83

Vendor Totals 1,530.83 0.00 1,530.83
0.00

$SFPUC SFPUC-Water Departement Terms: 00

00011165 8351-10/2016 10/21/2016 10/21/2016 10/31/2016 20000 Accounts Payable 3,491.67 0.00 3,491.67
P  00 10/21/2016 9/23~10/21/16 

#8351910000
0.00 0.00

Francesca Association 0850 54090 Water & Sewer 3,491.67 0.00 3,491.67

00011166 2831-10/2016 10/21/2016 10/21/2016 10/31/2016 20000 Accounts Payable 48.76 0.00 48.76
P  00 10/21/2016 9/23~10/21/16 

#2831120000
0.00 0.00

Francesca Association 0850 54090 Water & Sewer 48.76 0.00 48.76
Vendor Totals 3,540.43 0.00 3,540.43

0.00

BLEYLE Bleyle Elevator, Inc. Terms: 00

00010663 64402 10/19/2016 10/19/2016 10/31/2016 20000 Accounts Payable 2,080.00 0.00 2,080.00
R  00 10/19/2016 October Svc. & 9/19 

Elevator Is Stuck In 
The Garage With 
Doors Closed...

0.00 0.00

Francesca Association 0850 50140 Elevator Contract 350.00 0.00 350.00
Francesca Association 0850 50150 Elevator - R&m 650.00 0.00 650.00
Francesca Association 0850 50150 Elevator - R&m 1,080.00 0.00 1,080.00

Vendor Totals 2,080.00 0.00 2,080.00
0.00

CORPSE Corporate Security Terms: 00

00010662 29249 10/31/2016 10/31/2016 10/31/2016 20000 Accounts Payable 14,812.58 0.00 14,812.58
R  00 10/31/2016 October Svc. 0.00 0.00

Francesca Association 0850 50530 Security 14,812.58 0.00 14,812.58
Vendor Totals 14,812.58 0.00 14,812.58

0.00

CPT Canyon Pacific Terms: 00

00010881 10/31/2016 10/31/2016 10/31/2016 10/31/2016 20000 Accounts Payable 220.00 0.00 220.00
R  00 10/31/2016 9/19 & 10/17 Run 

Monthly Fire Pump 
Test. Chris

0.00 0.00

Francesca Association 0850 50210 Fire Sprinkler Syst 220.00 0.00 220.00
Vendor Totals 220.00 0.00 220.00

0.00

Entity Totals 22,165.23 0.00 22,165.23
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0850 Francesca Association

As of 10/31/2016

Voucher Invoice  
PO Number

Inv Date
PO Date 

GL Date   
Type/Terms

Due Date 
Disc Date

Entity Account Description Inv Amount
  Discount

  Payments
Disc Taken

Balance

Prepaid 
Invoices

10/13/2016 850O1 000115 -75.35

Entity Totals 22,089.88
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0850 Francesca Association

As of 10/31/2016

Voucher Invoice  
PO Number

Inv Date
PO Date 

GL Date   
Type/Terms

Due Date 
Disc Date

Entity Account Description Inv Amount
  Discount

  Payments
Disc Taken

Balance

Report Totals 22,089.88
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10/01/2016 - 10/31/2016

Bank 850O1 Francesca - OP
For Entities 0850 to 0850
For All Vendors

Vendor Name Voucher Vch Date Amount Disc Taken Bank Check Type Check Date Amount

$ATT AT&T 00009245 09/16/2016 155.15 0.00 850O1 000101 M 10/07/2016 155.15
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 9/16~10/15/16 #415 362-4646 372 7 0850 54120 362-9/2016 155.15

$ATT AT&T 00009246 09/20/2016 153.50 0.00 850O1 000102 M 10/12/2016 153.50
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 9/20~10/19/16 #415 433-7608 539 5 0850 54100 433-9/2016 153.50

$ATT AT&T 00009248 09/22/2016 86.89 0.00 850O1 000103 M 10/13/2016 86.89
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 9/22~10/21/16 #415 834-9037 769 0850 54130 834-9/2016 86.89

$SFPUC SFPUC-Water Departement 00009251 09/22/2016 48.76 0.00 850O1 000104 M 10/07/2016 48.76
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 8/23~9/22/16 #8351910000 0850 54090 835-9/2016 48.76

$RGG Recology Golden Gate 00009253 09/21/2016 1,530.83 0.00 850O1 000105 M 10/06/2016 1,530.83
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 9/1~9/30/16 #010214692 0850 54080 512-9/2016 1,530.83

$PACGA Pacific Gas & Electric 00009663 10/10/2016 47.05 0.00 850O1 000106 M 10/27/2016 47.05
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 9/10~10/7/16 #0380773342-7 0850 54030 038-10/2016 47.05

$PACGA Pacific Gas & Electric 00009664 10/07/2016 2,379.32 0.00 850O1 000107 M 10/21/2016 2,379.32
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 9/8~10/6/16 #1005773302-32 0850 54030 100-10/2016 2,379.32

$ATT AT&T 00009666 10/01/2016 71.52 0.00 850O1 000108 M 10/19/2016 71.52
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 9/26~10/25/16 #415 397-5937 851 0850 54110 851-10/2016 71.52

$SFPUC SFPUC-Water Departement 00009887 09/22/2016 3,704.99 0.00 850O1 000110 M 10/07/2016 3,704.99
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 8/23~9/22/16 #8351910000 0850 54090 835-9/2016' 3,704.99

$PACGA Pacific Gas & Electric 00011152 10/17/2016 2,206.40 0.00 850O1 000113 M 10/31/2016 2,206.40
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 9/9~10/7/16 #3536958474-9 0850 54020 7690-10/2016 2,206.40

$PACGA Pacific Gas & Electric 00011154 11/10/2016 75.35 0.00 850O1 000115 M 10/13/2016 75.35
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 10/8~11/10/16 #0380773342-7 0850 54030 5395-10/2016 75.35

HUBINT HUB International 00009662 10/01/2016 24,086.00 0.00 850O1 010178 C 10/14/2016 24,086.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Ins. D&O Acct.#FRANASS-01, 

10/01/2016 to 10/01/2017
0850 15040 444178 24,086.00

PAFA Pacific Auxilliary Fire 00009661 10/01/2016 142.67 0.00 850O1 010179 C 10/14/2016 142.67
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Inspection & Test 0850 50180 80535 106.00
Francesca Association Monitoring 0850 50180 80535 36.67

CPT Canyon Pacific 00009796 10/03/2016 60.00 0.00 850O1 010180 C 10/14/2016 60.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 9/28 Update names on mail box. Bob 

Cordination
0850 50470 850P-3 60.00

CPT Canyon Pacific 00009797 10/03/2016 60.00 0.00 850O1 010180 C 10/14/2016 60.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Checked breaker switch in unit 702 

needs electrician
0850 50470 850P-2 60.00

CPM Canyon Pacific 00009822 10/01/2016 4,000.00 0.00 850O1 010181 C 10/18/2016 4,000.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Monthly Mgmnt Fee 0850 55120 Post 4,000.00
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10/01/2016 - 10/31/2016

Bank 850O1 Francesca - OP
For Entities 0850 to 0850
For All Vendors

Vendor Name Voucher Vch Date Amount Disc Taken Bank Check Type Check Date Amount
CINTAS Cintas Fire Protection 00010034 10/01/2016 525.00 0.00 850O1 010182 C 10/18/2016 525.00

Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Qtrly. Sprinkler System Inspection 0850 50200 0F44099545 525.00

CPT Canyon Pacific 00010164 10/16/2016 330.00 0.00 850O1 010183 C 10/21/2016 330.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 10/01~10/15/16 Building repair & 

maintenance
0850 50470 850P-3 330.00

ASTIS A.S.T.I. Services, Inc. 00010518 10/01/2016 240.00 0.00 850O1 010184 C 10/27/2016 240.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Tested (3) backflow devices 0850 50410 161801 240.00

AXISCO AXIS Construction 00010511 10/01/2016 217.50 0.00 850O1 010185 C 10/27/2016 217.50
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Hanging EXIT to attempt to repair. 

Fixture was not repairable so a new 
fixture

0850 50120 3774 217.50

BLEYLE Bleyle Elevator, Inc. 00009651 09/20/2016 1,340.00 0.00 850O1 010186 C 10/27/2016 1,340.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association September Svc. & Elevator running 

slow & stalling in leveling speed
0850 50140 63899 350.00

Francesca Association September Svc. & Elevator running 
slow & stalling in leveling speed

0850 50150 63899 990.00

CORPSE Corporate Security 00010512 10/01/2016 14,653.30 0.00 850O1 010187 C 10/27/2016 14,653.30
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association September Svc. 0850 50530 29150 14,653.30

CPM Canyon Pacific 00010371 10/01/2016 22.08 0.00 850O1 010188 C 10/27/2016 22.08
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Postage (9/2016) 0850 55100 22.08

CPM Canyon Pacific 00010404 10/01/2016 40.20 0.00 850O1 010188 C 10/27/2016 40.20
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Office Expense (9/2016) 0850 55100 40.20

CPM Canyon Pacific 00010504 10/01/2016 135.00 0.00 850O1 010188 C 10/27/2016 135.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Storage (10/2016) 0850 55100 135.00

DEWEYP Dewey Pest Control, Inc. 00010513 10/01/2016 110.00 0.00 850O1 010189 C 10/27/2016 110.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association October Svc. 0850 50400 10505986 110.00

FOGCIT Fog City Fire 00010509 10/01/2016 784.23 0.00 850O1 010190 C 10/27/2016 784.23
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 31 5lb. fire extinguisher 

maintenance/recharge..etc.
0850 50200 30951 784.23

HIGHMA High Marks Janitorial 00010510 10/01/2016 2,778.40 0.00 850O1 010191 C 10/27/2016 2,778.40
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association October Svc. 0850 50300 39736 2,778.40

IDEAL Ideal 00010516 10/01/2016 2,902.80 0.00 850O1 010192 C 10/27/2016 2,902.80
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Unit#500, Ins. claim Removed & 

disposed of drying chambers & misc. 
job...

0850 50260 5083 2,902.80

IDEAL Ideal 00010517 10/12/2016 14,933.50 0.00 850O1 010192 C 10/27/2016 14,933.50
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Unit#400, Ins. Claim HEPA vacuumed 

& wiped down work area...
0850 50260 5183 14,933.50

NOBHFL Nob Hill Florist 00010514 10/01/2016 309.94 0.00 850O1 010193 C 10/27/2016 309.94
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Large Orchid for lobby 0850 50370 11025 309.94
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10/01/2016 - 10/31/2016

Bank 850O1 Francesca - OP
For Entities 0850 to 0850
For All Vendors

Vendor Name Voucher Vch Date Amount Disc Taken Bank Check Type Check Date Amount

WARMAN Warman Security 00010515 10/09/2016 120.00 0.00 850O1 010194 C 10/27/2016 120.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Svc.call, remove broken key from 

Medeco double deadbolt
0850 50380 d041993 120.00

CPM Canyon Pacific 00010582 10/31/2016 2,835.00 0.00 850O1 010195 C 10/31/2016 2,835.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 10/15~10/31/16 Project Coordination 

Svc.
0850 53110 2,835.00

850R Francesca Association 00010648 10/31/2016 14,224.00 0.00 850O1 010196 C 10/31/2016 14,224.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association Reserve Contribution (10/2016) 0850 53230 10/2016 14,224.00

Totals 95,309.38 0.00 95,309.38

Computer Checks: 84,849.62
Manual Checks: 10,459.76
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10/01/2016 - 10/31/2016

Bank 850R Francesca - Res
For Entities 0850 to 0850
For All Vendors

Vendor Name Voucher Vch Date Amount Disc Taken Bank Check Type Check Date Amount

LEFLER Lefler Engineering, Inc. 00009659 10/01/2016 110.00 0.00 850R 000141 C 10/17/2016 110.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association S8/12 Senior Engineering: 

Coordination for roof/leak inspection
0850 60001 14118-42373 110.00

LEFLER Lefler Engineering, Inc. 00009660 10/01/2016 440.00 0.00 850R 000141 C 10/17/2016 440.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Francesca Association 8/18~9/13 Senior Engineer 

Coordination for Fire pump job final
0850 60001 14118-42448 440.00

Totals 550.00 0.00 550.00

Computer Checks: 550.00
Manual Checks: 0.00
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850O1 Francesca - OP

10/31/2016

 
Bank Balance As Of 10/31/2016 219,018.74

Outstanding Checks AP -60,423.85
___________

Adjusted Bank Balance 158,594.89

Book Balance As Of 10/31/2016 158,594.89
Interest Income 0.00
Bank Charges 0.00

___________
Adjusted Book Balance 158,594.89
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850O1 Francesca - OP

Checks Dated 10/31/2016

Check Date Vendor  Type Amount
000113 10/31/2016 $PACGA Pacific Gas & Electric M 2,206.40
000115 10/13/2016 $PACGA Pacific Gas & Electric M 75.35
010033 02/29/2016 JAKE Jakela, Inc. C 1,795.00
010155 08/31/2016 CPM Canyon Pacific C 176.15
010182 10/18/2016 CINTAS Cintas Fire Protection C 525.00
010184 10/27/2016 ASTIS A.S.T.I. Services, Inc. C 240.00
010185 10/27/2016 AXISCO AXIS Construction C 217.50
010186 10/27/2016 BLEYLE Bleyle Elevator, Inc. C 1,340.00
010187 10/27/2016 CORPSE Corporate Security C 14,653.30
010188 10/27/2016 CPM Canyon Pacific C 197.28
010189 10/27/2016 DEWEYP Dewey Pest Control, Inc. C 110.00
010190 10/27/2016 FOGCIT Fog City Fire C 784.23
010191 10/27/2016 HIGHMA High Marks Janitorial C 2,778.40
010192 10/27/2016 IDEAL Ideal C 17,836.30
010193 10/27/2016 NOBHFL Nob Hill Florist C 309.94
010194 10/27/2016 WARMAN Warman Security C 120.00
010195 10/31/2016 CPM Canyon Pacific C 2,835.00
010196 10/31/2016 850R Francesca Association C 14,224.00

Report Total 60,423.85



12/02/2016 12:50 PM RM Outstanding Deposit List Page: 93
850O1 Francesca - OP

Deposits Dated 10/31/2016

Batch Date Description Amount
Bank Code Total 0.00



12/02/2016 12:50 PM GL Outstanding Journal Entries List Page: 94
850O1 Francesca - OP
Post Date 10/31/2016

Jrnl Type Jrnl No Date Description Amount







12/02/2016 12:50 PM Bank Reconciliation Page: 97
850R Francesca - Res

10/31/2016

 
Bank Balance As Of 10/31/2016 286,174.06

Deposit In Transit RM 14,224.00
___________

Adjusted Bank Balance 300,398.06

Book Balance As Of 10/31/2016 300,398.06
Interest Income 0.00
Bank Charges 0.00

___________
Adjusted Book Balance 300,398.06



12/02/2016 12:50 PM RM Outstanding Deposit List Page: 98
850R Francesca - Res

Deposits Dated 10/31/2016

Batch Date Description Amount
00006369 10/31/2016 RM Cash Proc Post 14,224.00

Bank Code Total 14,224.00



12/02/2016 12:50 PM GL Outstanding Journal Entries List Page: 99
850R Francesca - Res
Post Date 10/31/2016

Jrnl Type Jrnl No Date Description Amount





12/02/2016 12:50 PM Bank Reconciliation Page:101
850R1 Francesca - Res1

10/31/2016

 
Bank Balance As Of 10/31/2016 143,781.22

___________
Adjusted Bank Balance 143,781.22

Book Balance As Of 10/31/2016 143,781.22
Interest Income 0.00
Bank Charges 0.00

___________
Adjusted Book Balance 143,781.22



12/02/2016 12:50 PM RM Outstanding Deposit List Page:102
850R1 Francesca - Res1

Deposits Dated 10/31/2016

Batch Date Description Amount
Bank Code Total 0.00



12/02/2016 12:50 PM GL Outstanding Journal Entries List Page:103
850R1 Francesca - Res1

Post Date 10/31/2016

Jrnl Type Jrnl No Date Description Amount
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